
Takeaway Menu
BREAKFAST HAND EM OVER:

Breakfast muffin (GFO, VO)
Egg, bacon, cheese on English

muffin

Egg, bacon, cheese roll
Double Egg, Bacon & Cheese on

Vienna roll

Breakfast pocket Egg, bacon,
cheese, hash brown, BBQ sauce on

pita bread

Breakfast Turkish toast (VO, GFO)
 Egg, bacon, cheese, tomato relish

on Turkish roll

Breakfast burger (GFO, VO)
Egg, bacon, cheese, hash brown,

onion & tomato, sauce
Add Avocado
Add Halloumi

Brontos breakfast wrap (GFO, VO)
Cheese Kransky, scrambled egg,
bacon, cheese, hash brown,

hollandaise

Cheese Kransky roll 
Kransky, grilled onion, BBQ sauce

Fruit Toast 

TOAST:
Ham, cheese tomato

Egg and bacon

Ham, cheese croissant

HOT Beverage

Coffee 
latte, cappuccino, long black,
short black, mocha +50, matcha,

chai latte, golden latte
Small / Medium /Larger

Tea M/L
Wet chai M/L

Extras
Matcha, golden latte, dirty chai,
extra shot, decaf, alternative

milk from

6.80

8.90

13.50

12.90

13.50

2.00
3.50

14.50

9.50

8.90

7.90

7.90

8.90

4.50/ 5.50 / 6.50
4.50 /5.00
6.50 /7.90

.80

WRAPS, FOCACCIA &
SANDWICHES:

VEGAN OPTION +2.50
SANDWICHES

Scotch fillet sandwich (GFO)
Scotch fillet, tasty cheese, fried

egg, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli on
Turkish bread

The Cuban sandwich (GFO)
Pulled pork, Swiss cheese, ham,

pickle, American mustard on Turkish
roll

BLTC (GFO)
Crispy bacon, cheese, lettuce,

tomato, mayo Vienna roll

BLTA (GFO)
Crispy bacon, avocado, lettuce,

tomato, mayo Vienna roll

Chicken & cheese pocket 
Chicken, cheese, avocado, tomato,

spinach, aioli on toasted pita bread

13.90

14.50

13.90

13.90

13.50

FRESH SANDWICHES &
ROLLS

VEGAN OPTION +2.50, 
ROLL, SOURDOUGH GFO +$1.50

SANDWICHES
Ham  &Salad 

Ham, salad, cheese, mayo

Chicken & salad 
Chicken, cheese, salad & Aioli

Schnitzel  
Schnitzel, lettuce, tomato & mayo

Egg, avocado & salad
Avocado, spinach, egg, pesto,

capsicum 

Roast beef and gravy roll

Roast pork & gravy roll

Wraps

Brontos wrap (VGO, VO)
Schnitzel, bacon, lettuce, tomato,

Swiss cheese, carrot, aioli

Caesar wrap (GFO)
Crispy chicken, lettuce, egg,

crouton, parmesan cheese, garlic mayo

Chicken & salad wrap (GFO,VGO VO)
Crispy chicken, Salad, aioli

Add Avocado +1.50, spicy mayo +1.00,
bacon +1.00

GFO +2.00, Vegan +2.50

6.90

7.90

7.50

7.50

13.90

13.90

12.50

12.50

12.50

BRONTOS BURGERS:

Yabadabadoo (GFO)
200gm house made beef patty, bacon, caramelised
onion, jalapeno, double American cheese, house

made smoky BBQ sauce on brioche bun
Add Egg +2.50

Brontos Schnitty 
Schnitzel, bacon, fried egg, beetroot, cheese,

onion, smoky BBQ sauce

Wilma burger (V,GFO,VGO)
Sweet potato & zucchini burger patty, rocket,
Spanish onion, cucumber, American cheese, mayo

on brioche bun

15.90

15.90

14.50

CHICKEN BURGERS:

VEGAN CHICKEN ADD + 2.50, GFO +1.00

Grilled chicken burger (GFO, VGO)
Grilled chicken, lettuce, mayo

Add + Egg +2, Bacon +1, cheese +1, tomato
+1, pineapple +1, beetroot +1, peri peri

sauce 1

Brontos grilled W/chips (GFO, VGO)
Marinated grilled chicken, avocado, Spanish

onion, cheese, lettuce, mayo 

Brontos aloha with chips (GFO, VGO)
Herb marinated grilled chicken, ham,

pineapple, lettuce, spicy sauce

11.50

18.50

18.50

Chips + Things:
Chips (M/L)

Add  Aioli or Peri peri
+1.50, gravy 1.00

Wedges with sweet chilli
sauce and sour cream

Ceylon beef pan rolls(2)

 

6.50/8.50

8.90

7.50

Focaccia
GFO +3.00

Brontos Yiros focaccia (VGO)
marinated lamb, tomato, Spanish onion,
cucumber, lettuce, cheese, tzatziki  

Brontos focaccia (VGO)
Schnitzel, bacon, tomato, lettuce, onion,

Swiss cheese, aioli

Mother & child focaccia (VGO)
Chicken, egg, avocado, tasty cheese, mixed

salad, mayo

Egg & Avocado focaccia (V, VGO)
Avocado, fried egg, spinach, capsicum, tasty

cheese, mayo

14.90

12.50

12.50

12.50

Cold Beverage

Iced latte, Mocha, chocolate

Iced coffee

Fresh juice:

Orange, Apple, Orange & apple

Smoothies:

Banana – yoghurt, milk & honey

Strawberry banana

Tropical blend – mango, pineapple,
banana, coconut water

Milkshakes chocolate, strawberry,
blue heaven, caramel
Alternative milk

6.80

7.50

7.00

7.50

7.90

8.50

6.50

1.50


